Crystal City, TX ~ Municipal Court
830.374.2923

SPEEDING

6 - 10 mph over $191.00 Pass a loading / unloading School bus
11 - 15 mph over $211.00 Speeding in Construction Zone
16 - 20 mph over $231.00 Speeding in School Zone
21 - 25 mph over $251.00 Speeding when Worker(s) present
26+ mph over SEE JUDGE Use of Mobile device in School zone

OTHER VIOLATIONS

All Seat Belt Violations

Defective Headlights or Tail Lights

Driving Wrong Way On A One Way

Expired or No Inspection Sticker / Registration *
Fail to Dim Headlights (Meeting Or Following)
Failure to appear or respond to any violation
Failure to Drive in Single Marked Lane

Following Too Closely

lllegal Dumping / Burning

No Driver's License or License Expired

No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance (1 Offense) **
No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance (2nd Offense)
No Safety Seat Or Improperly Secured Child (>8 Yrs UNLESS 4ft9in)
Open Container

Passing In No Passing Zone

Permitting Unlicensed Person or Minor to Drive
Unapproved Equipment (Window Tint)

Unsafe Speed

Unsafe Turn or Passing

Violate Driver's License Restriction

Violation Glass Container (City Ordinance )
Racing / Contest of Speed / Exhibition Of Acceleration
Ride In Open Bed (17 Yrs & Younger)

Stop Sign or Stop Light Violation

Warrant Fee

* If you were cited for no Operator's License, nho Registration, or no Inspection,

your citation may be dismissable w/ $20 fee. Contact court for details.

**Charges may be dismissed upon presentation of evidence that insurance was in

effect on the vehicle driven on the date of the citation.

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply

Eff.
June 2015

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$600.00
$300.00

$188.00
$188.00
$204.00
$188.00
$191.00
$275.00
$191.00
$191.00
$267.00
$188.00
$304.00
$504.00
$188.00
$204.00
$204.00
$188.00
$188.00
$191.00
$224.00
$188.00
$224.00
$300.00
$204.00
$191.00
$104.00



