Crystal City, TX ~ Municipal Cour

830.374.2923

June 2015

Eff.

SPEEDING

6 - 10 mph over	\$191.00	Pass a loading / unloading School bus	\$300.00
11 - 15 mph over	\$211.00	Speeding in Construction Zone	\$300.00
16 - 20 mph over	\$231.00	Speeding in School Zone	\$300.00
21 - 25 mph over	\$251.00	Speeding when Worker(s) present	\$600.00
26+ mph over	SEE JUDGE	Use of Mobile device in School zone	\$300.00

OTHER VIOLATIONS

All Seat Belt Violations	\$188.00
Defective Headlights or Tail Lights	\$188.00
Driving Wrong Way On A One Way	\$204.00
Expired or No Inspection Sticker / Registration *	\$188.00
Fail to Dim Headlights (Meeting Or Following)	\$191.00
Failure to appear or respond to any violation	\$275.00
Failure to Drive in Single Marked Lane	\$191.00
Following Too Closely	\$191.00
Illegal Dumping / Burning	\$267.00
No Driver's License or License Expired	\$188.00
No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance (1 Offense) **	\$304.00
No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance (2nd Offense)	\$504.00
No Safety Seat Or Improperly Secured Child (>8 Yrs UNLESS 4ft9in)	\$188.00
Open Container	\$204.00
Passing In No Passing Zone	\$204.00
Permitting Unlicensed Person or Minor to Drive	\$188.00
Unapproved Equipment (Window Tint)	\$188.00
Unsafe Speed	\$191.00
Unsafe Turn or Passing	\$224.00
Violate Driver's License Restriction	\$188.00
Violation Glass Container (City Ordinance)	\$224.00
Racing / Contest of Speed / Exhibition Of Acceleration	\$300.00
Ride In Open Bed (17 Yrs & Younger)	\$204.00
Stop Sign or Stop Light Violation	\$191.00
Warrant Fee	\$104.00

* If you were cited for no Operator's License, no Registration, or no Inspection,

your citation may be dismissable w/ \$20 fee. Contact court for details.

**Charges may be dismissed upon presentation of evidence that insurance was in effect on the vehicle driven on the date of the citation.

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187. A processing fee will apply